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AAA League Championship Meet 2015 - 4/24/2015 to 4/25/2015

Results - AAA Trials
 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:15.95 2012 Kelsey Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IMCO SoHoudre, Claudia1 2:26.41

32.04 37.35 37.7339.29

LICN SoWoo, April2 2:27.01

30.91 36.12 39.9740.01

OCON FrLy, Camellia3 2:28.35

32.75 37.29 38.2040.11

LOWE SoZeng, Olivia4 2:44.17

33.17 37.60 53.5039.90

LOWE FrChang, Beverly5 2:52.82

34.94 43.37 47.3347.18

LOWE FrKwong, Nicole6 3:03.68

37.54 44.71 50.7450.69

BALB JrTruong, Joyce7 3:13.24

40.48 48.31 49.9654.49

LICN SoZhang, Emily8 3:15.67

36.48 54.21

MISS JrNielsen, Johanne9 3:18.22

40.11 51.94 50.7155.46

LICN FrCheung, Kari10 3:19.95

40.14 48.99 55.1855.64

MISS JrHelden, Elena11 3:20.38

42.27 52.16 51.1454.81

LICN SoOrdonez, Laura12 3:50.84

47.15 55.89 1:03.461:04.34

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:15 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004 Garlen Yu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN SoZheng, Michael1 2:09.10

27.88 32.97 33.5834.67

GALI FrGanbold, Dandar2 2:15.24

29.86 33.88 35.9535.55

GALI SoMunoz, Kyle3 2:17.38

29.47 34.14 36.3337.44

WSHN JrCheung, Eric4 2:18.44

29.59 34.05 36.9437.86

WSHN SoYe, Andy5 2:19.34

31.01 35.62 35.4837.23

BALB JrLitle, Jackson6 2:27.61

32.88 37.40 38.8938.44

LOWE FrLee, Dennis7 2:29.36

31.37 36.21 42.0939.69

BALB SoNgo, Christopher8 2:36.93

32.84 38.96 42.2142.92

WSHN FrLu, Harry9 2:44.07

32.66 40.35 47.0144.05

LOWE FrBerman, Mark10 2:46.93

35.91 42.11 43.6545.26

MISS JrWu, Danny--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SrWong, Elizabeth1 2:10.46

29.58 33.10 33.3934.39

GALI FRTam, Kayla2 2:21.78

32.47 35.85 36.3737.09

BALB JrChen, Betty3 2:25.46

32.53 36.89 37.9538.09

LOWE SrAdams, Ingrid4 2:29.51

34.36 37.78 38.2539.12

BALB SrLouie, Jacqueline5 2:43.63

37.84 40.86 41.4243.51

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN JrLiang, Marco1 1:49.07

25.08 26.97 29.0327.99

WSHN FrLee, Jun Woo2 1:56.23

25.59 28.81 31.6830.15

LICN SrTam, Roy3 1:57.77

26.59 30.05 30.2830.85

LOWE SoStielstra, Peter4 1:58.38

26.61 29.98 30.2131.58

LOWE SrLam, Kenny5 1:59.38

25.83 29.18 32.9331.44

LOWE SoLee, Brian6 2:07.70

35.2934.19

WSHN JrChen, Eric7 2:11.18

28.23 32.21 35.7634.98

LOWE FrWong, Derek8 2:11.24

30.45 33.05 33.0734.67

LICN SrNguyen, Jonathan9 2:26.40

29.79 36.93 39.9839.70

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:09.57 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE FrTom, Jennifer1 1:15.50

35.71 39.79

LOWE SoMerry, Sarah2 1:16.72

34.12 42.60

LICN SoTang, Lydia3 1:17.94

35.33 42.61

LOWE SrTom, Patricia4 1:18.76

35.43 43.33

LOWE JrLee, Jocelyn5 1:22.44

38.09 44.35

BALB JrTruong, Jasmine6 1:27.94

40.84 47.10

LICN SoChan, Evelyn7 1:27.95

39.71 48.24

MISS SrRoss, Carmelle8 1:28.24

40.66 47.58

MISS SrWilliams, Tess9 1:33.00

42.43 50.57

BALB SoJones, Stella10 1:45.11

47.85 57.26

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BALB SoLuu, Hanley1 1:05.82

29.61 36.21

LICN FrLin, Wesley2 1:07.17

33.14 34.03

GALI SoLin, Jordan3 1:09.55

31.38 38.17

LOWE SoHyunh, Dean4 1:11.47

33.34 38.13

WSHN FrUng, Victor5 1:11.55

33.68 37.87

LOWE FrYu, Alvin6 1:19.02

34.80 44.22

LICN JrLam, Brandon7 1:28.02

41.39 46.63

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SrBui, Amanda1 2:18.55

29.30 34.50 34.4440.31

LOWE SoLam, Kenya2 2:19.22

29.83 35.95 31.9241.52

LICN JrSmithstein, Eliana3 2:32.49

32.04 40.46 37.0642.93

LOWE SoTaniguchi, Junko4 2:39.24

33.49 41.89 38.5945.27

LOWE SrLouie, Natalie5 2:49.93

35.19 42.20 42.4250.12

BALB SrYeung, Floris6 2:59.36

36.44 50.56 42.5149.85

MISS SrAu, Melissa7 3:30.83

47.13 51.33 48.351:04.02

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN SoTran, Taylor1 2:01.83

25.55 29.62 30.4236.24

LOWE SrKim, Matthew2 2:03.62

26.41 30.70 29.3837.13

LOWE JrChiu, Brandon3 2:13.98

27.21 33.68 31.3541.74

LOWE SrChow, Aaron4 2:20.34

28.30 34.58 35.4442.02
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AAA League Championship Meet 2015 - 4/24/2015 to 4/25/2015

Results - AAA Trials
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity)

LOWE SrWong, Jacob5 2:26.95

31.53 37.76 36.6441.02

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013 Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN FrTam, Fiona1 28.15

GALI SOVan Natta, Ava2 28.23

LOWE FrKhuu, Emily3 28.84

GALI FrSenel, Aryana4 29.91

LOWE FrBalzer, Nicole*5 30.01

IMCO SoHoudre, Claudia*5 30.01

LOWE JrYuen, Bonnie7 30.21

LICN JrCheung, Tiffany8 31.37

WALL SoSandoral, Nikka9 31.53

WALL SrGong, Sharon10 31.98

WALL SoDajani, Rama11 32.35

WSHN JrXiao, Keller12 32.52

WSHN FrLee, Evelynne13 33.24

BALB SrTang, Anna14 33.35

WSHN JrYim, Jacquelyn15 33.42

WSHN FrZhu, Lucinda16 34.10

BALB FrFang, Wendy17 36.31

LOWE FrChiu, Calista18 38.99

BALB SoPoe, Ma Eint19 39.50

BALB FrWong, Samantha20 39.99

MISS SrMcdonald, Christina21 40.94

GALI SoHe, Kelly22 41.55

WALL SoLei, Michelle23 41.63

IMCO SrDung, Denise24 49.84

IMCO SoSantos, Jenny25 57.47

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 25.32 2010 James Kwan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN FrChan, Jeffery1 26.10

GALI SoBeaman, Cooper2 27.06

BALB SoLuu, Jason3 27.60

GALI SoLiang, Steven4 27.79

WSHN FrHuang, Brian5 27.86

LICN JrLao, Brandon6 28.22

LOWE FrChan, Victor7 28.28

LOWE JrNelson, Josef8 28.43

BALB SrLui, Calvin9 28.83

WALL SrLu, Dennison10 29.59

WSHN SoGuo, Ming Kai11 29.85

WSHN SoYu, Casey12 29.88

WALL SoHsu, Jonathan13 29.99

LOWE FrLiang, Aaron14 31.04

MISS JrBouhassoun, Salem15 31.84

BALB SoLi, Walter16 32.02

LOWE FrChoi, Michael17 32.77

GALI SoLo, Wilson18 33.92

WALL SoHuang, Wilson19 36.25

GALI SoWong, Jeffery20 36.70

MISS SrMohamed, Abdul21 37.02

LICN SoSerrano, Alexis22 37.20

WALL SoLuu, Kevin23 37.52

MISS JrMulholland, Harry24 37.81

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 24.72 2012 Kristie Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SoMignolia, Madeleine1 26.35

LOWE JrYee, Amanda2 26.68

WSHN SrApelo, Colette3 26.78

LICN FrWong, Victoria4 27.26

LICN SrTan, Karen5 27.79

ACAS SoWu, Isabell6 28.44

WSHN FrYeh, Helen7 28.50

LICN SrDo, Shannon8 28.91

LOWE SoTaniguchi, Junko9 29.10

WSHN JrUng, Selena10 29.91

LOWE SrLouie, Natalie11 31.31

WSHN FrWong, Ashli12 31.50

BALB SrChan, Polly13 37.98

MISS SrAu, Melissa14 39.10

BALB FrTruong, Alya15 40.20

BALB FrModena, Alexandra16 41.44

BALB SoLi, Tracy17 42.77

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 21.89 2015 Derek Lew

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SoLew, Derek1 21.89

WSHN SrPhan, Jerry2 23.51

LICN SrTang, Dylan3 23.85

LOWE JrZhu, Tennyson4 23.86

WSHN JrCheung, Ethan5 24.65

LOWE SoWong, Vince6 25.18

WSHN SoLim, John7 26.70

LOWE SrQuan, Bruce8 26.74

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.44 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GALI SoRamirez, Andrea1 31.61

LOWE FrTom, Jennifer2 32.85

LOWE FrThai, Lily3 34.47

LICN FrMuraki, Rika4 36.47

LICN SoChan, Evelyn5 36.50

LOWE FrGon, Olivia6 36.55

LICN FrWong, Gwendoyln7 38.03

LICN FrTam, Cassandra8 38.16

MISS SrRoss, Carmelle9 40.57

BALB JrTruong, Joyce10 42.89

IMCO SrNapoles, Vanesa11 58.61

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012 Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OCON FrJian, Gary1 28.45

BALB SoTran, Wilson2 28.64

LICN SoZheng, Michael3 29.11

GALI JrLau, Joe4 29.79

GALI SoMunoz, Kyle5 32.43

WSHN SoYe, Andy6 32.71

LOWE FrYu, Alvin7 33.83

LOWE FrBerman, Mark8 34.33

LOWE FrLiang, Aaron9 36.69

LICN JrLam, Brandon10 38.65

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 58.27 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BALB FrChin, Audrey1 1:00.86

28.51 32.35

LOWE SoMignolia, Madeleine2 1:03.24

29.86 33.38

LOWE SoLam, Kenya3 1:03.85

29.64 34.21

LOWE SrKeung, Michelle4 1:04.28

29.36 34.92

LICN FrVu, Brooke5 1:04.79

30.54 34.25

LICN FrVolpe, Etana6 1:13.56

33.95 39.61

LOWE SrAdams, Ingrid7 1:13.91

34.79 39.12

BALB SrHappe, Emily8 1:25.03

38.27 46.76

BALB SrHuang, Kelli9 1:42.00

43.55 58.45

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SoLew, Derek1 55.06

25.32 29.74

WSHN JrLieu, John2 57.29

26.73 30.56

WSHN FrLee, Jun Woo3 57.96

26.80 31.16

LICN SrTam, Roy4 59.59

28.18 31.41

LOWE SrChow, Aaron5 1:02.08

28.51 33.57

LOWE SoStielstra, Peter6 1:04.58

29.54 35.04
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Results - AAA Trials
 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999 Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN FrTam, Fiona1 1:05.56

29.77 35.79

LOWE JrYuen, Bonnie2 1:07.01

32.26 34.75

GALI FrSenel, Aryana3 1:07.25

31.99 35.26

LOWE SoZeng, Olivia4 1:07.45

32.11 35.34

WSHN JrDang, Fiona5 1:08.53

30.94 37.59

WALL SoSandoral, Nikka6 1:08.79

32.55 36.24

LICN JrCheung, Tiffany7 1:10.81

32.70 38.11

WSHN JrLau, Irene8 1:11.35

33.53 37.82

LOWE SrTom, Patricia9 1:12.22

34.14 38.08

BALB SrTang, Anna10 1:15.69

34.97 40.72

BALB FrFang, Wendy11 1:22.81

38.57 44.24

IMCO SoGuardado, Catita12 1:23.91

39.95 43.96

BALB SoPoe, Ma Eint13 1:25.40

39.68 45.72

LICN FrCheung, Kari14 1:27.04

40.46 46.58

WALL SoLei, Michelle15 1:31.15

41.72 49.43

LICN SoNg, Cerena16 1:46.26

48.41 57.85

IMCO SrMagaling, Jemm17 1:46.76

49.27 57.49

LOWE FrKwong, Nicole--- DQ

MISS JrNielsen, Johanne--- DQ

40.41 48.36

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004 Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BALB SoTran, Wilson1 56.04

27.40 28.64

LOWE SrNg, Brendon2 58.24

27.02 31.22

GALI SoLin, Jordan3 59.12

26.93 32.19

WSHN JrCheung, Eric4 1:00.80

28.36 32.44

LICN FrChan, Jeffery5 1:00.92

30.71 30.21

GALI FrGanbold, Dandar6 1:01.12

28.80 32.32

BALB SoLuu, Jason7 1:03.49

29.44 34.05

LICN FrDoroodian, Saam8 1:04.88

29.76 35.12

LOWE JrNelson, Josef9 1:05.24

30.92 34.32

BALB SrLui, Calvin10 1:10.08

31.92 38.16

WSHN SoGuo, Ming Kai11 1:12.35

32.12 40.23

LOWE FrTavares, Gerard12 1:13.78

35.17 38.61

WSHN FrLam, Justin13 1:14.20

32.61 41.59

LOWE FrChoi, Michael14 1:15.24

1:15.24

WALL SoHuang, Wilson15 1:21.97

37.89 44.08

WALL SoNg, Kenneth16 1:23.34

38.34 45.00

MISS SrMohamed, Abdul17 1:24.35

37.74 46.61

WALL SoLuu, Kevin18 1:27.12

40.23 46.89

MISS SoTam, Lawrence19 1:31.85

38.91 52.94

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 53.79 2001 Josefa Carlin

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE JrLi, Sherita1 57.66

27.42 30.24

LICN FrWong, Victoria2 59.56

27.80 31.76

LOWE JrYee, Amanda3 59.99

27.92 32.07

WSHN SrApelo, Colette4 1:00.79

29.76 31.03

LICN SrTan, Karen5 1:00.92

28.99 31.93

GALI JrOu, Katie6 1:01.58

29.03 32.55

LOWE SrTang, Hannah7 1:02.56

29.56 33.00

LOWE JrJones, Maia8 1:02.88

30.06 32.82

ACAS SoWu, Isabell9 1:03.50

30.03 33.47

WSHN FrYeh, Helen10 1:04.68

30.32 34.36

BALB FrLin, Kayla11 1:05.07

31.41 33.66

LICN SrChan, Ester12 1:08.88

31.94 36.94

BALB SrChan, Polly13 1:25.17

39.67 45.50

BALB FrTruong, Alya14 1:31.16

41.00 50.16

BALB FrModena, Alexandra15 1:33.98

44.00 49.98

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 47.01 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN JrLiang, Marco1 49.60

23.71 25.89

LOWE JrChiu, Brandon2 51.02

24.33 26.69

LICN SrTang, Dylan3 51.69

25.16 26.53

LOWE SrLam, Kenny4 51.87

24.49 27.38

LOWE JrZhu, Tennyson5 53.05

25.68 27.37

WSHN JrCheung, Ethan6 54.63

25.40 29.23

LOWE SoChu, Jacob7 56.17

26.44 29.73

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:50 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 6:29.06 2012 Stephanie Chen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE FrBalzer, Nicole1 6:37.04

34.66 38.30 40.3440.06

41.14 40.92 41.33 41.50

39.91 38.88

OCON FrLy, Camellia2 6:53.43

33.71 39.58 41.6041.25

42.31 42.72 43.73 44.26

45.52 38.75

LOWE SrZadoorian, Lori3 7:24.70

36.80 40.40 45.0743.97

46.31 46.85 47.39 46.79

46.20 44.92

LOWE JrLee, Jocelyn4 7:30.69

39.90 43.61 46.5045.35

46.57 46.82 46.28 46.60

44.76 44.30

WSHN JrDang, Fiona5 7:31.24

35.78 42.41 47.2445.53

47.94 46.98 47.62 48.05

46.42 43.27

WSHN FrChoy, Kelsey6 7:43.06

37.50 42.76 47.0346.31

48.38 48.82 48.26 48.39

49.35 46.26
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Preliminaries ...   (#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:50 Junior Varsity)

LICN JrMarquez, Lauren7 8:35.81

37.58 47.52 53.5252.23

55.20 55.85 55.08 53.81

52.61 52.41

BALB SoJones, Stella8 8:58.69

45.32 53.29 55.4456.54

55.92 56.56 56.34 1:47.55

52.53

MISS JrHelden, Elena9 9:07.67

57.7959.06

57.64 59.20 58.50 57.63

52.65 48.08

LICN SoOrdonez, Laura10 10:37.91

49.96 59.99 1:06.621:04.95

1:04.88 1:10.30 1:06.58 1:07.00

1:03.88 1:03.75

IMCO SrNapoles, Vanesa11 11:16.35

58.30 1:05.68 1:09.521:10.67

1:11.40 1:11.25 1:10.69 1:11.61

1:08.92 58.31

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:55.32 2014 Andrew Au

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OCON FrJian, Gary1 6:20.74

29.67 33.11 38.6235.55

38.63 39.82 41.20 40.79

41.10 42.25

LOWE FrChan, Victor2 6:35.53

32.70 37.09 40.8639.69

41.33 40.67 41.65 41.06

40.96 39.52

WSHN FrHuang, Brian3 6:36.46

32.61 37.53 40.7339.36

41.33 42.25 41.36 41.73

41.87 37.69

LICN SoYee, Darren4 6:38.85

30.88 36.77 39.6939.22

41.03 41.71 41.89 43.46

42.90 41.30

LICN FrDoroodian, Saam5 7:24.31

35.25 41.65 46.7644.04

45.39 46.43 47.83 46.41

47.07 43.48

WALL SrMah, Gordon6 7:42.88

35.15 41.63 47.8846.04

49.06 49.17 49.74 49.48

49.38 45.35

BALB SoNgo, Christopher7 7:44.34

35.10 42.02 48.3247.52

50.65 49.93 50.30 52.01

48.40 40.09

LOWE FrWong, Justin8 7:50.79

37.00 42.93 48.5547.23

49.20 50.90 50.53 51.24

49.07 44.14

LICN SoSerrano, Alexis9 8:42.98

39.81 48.05 52.3652.38

54.96 56.13 56.38 56.18

54.82 51.91

 
#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SrWong, Elizabeth1 5:43.20

30.07 33.65 34.5734.18

34.38 35.26 35.45 35.72

35.20 34.72

LICN FrVu, Brooke2 5:44.00

31.48 34.38 35.2335.01

34.93 34.98 35.39 35.17

34.29 33.14

LICN JrMcKay, Megan3 5:57.05

30.12 34.18 36.4435.13

36.21 37.27 37.13 37.28

37.59 35.70

BALB SrLouie, Jacqueline4 7:26.25

39.00 42.51 45.4744.24

46.70 46.42 47.33 46.56

46.29 41.73

BALB SoLi, Tracy5 9:42.67

46.24 52.97 1:01.1158.09

1:02.82 1:01.59 1:01.57 1:00.94

1:00.70 56.64

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN SrPhan, Jerry1 5:23.41

27.00 31.04 33.1132.49

33.80 33.91 33.83 33.69

33.55 30.99

LOWE SoLee, Brian2 5:55.38

30.81 35.19 35.9236.33

36.06 36.84 37.03 37.76

35.80 33.64

LOWE FrWong, Derek3 6:00.85

31.38 34.63 36.7236.18

37.20 37.26 37.65 38.12

37.37 34.34

WSHN JrChen, Eric4 6:04.39

31.24 34.50 36.9636.10

37.34 37.56 38.03 38.67

37.39 36.60

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 32.36 2013 Betty Chen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE FrEilers, Amy1 32.16

32.16

LOWE FrThai, Lily*2 34.81

34.85 24.31

GALI SoChan, Corrinna*2 34.81

34.79 15.50

LOWE SoMerry, Sarah4 35.48

LICN SoWoo, April5 35.60

LOWE FrGon, Olivia6 35.97

LICN FrMuraki, Rika7 37.53

WSHN JrLau, Irene8 38.74

LICN FrTam, Cassandra9 39.07

LICN FrWong, Gwendoyln10 39.24

MISS SrWilliams, Tess11 42.92

42.92

WALL SrNguyen, Rachel12 43.69

WSHN SoGuan, Deanna13 45.20

IMCO SrMande, Claire14 51.97

52.91

WALL SoHo, Scalette15 52.53

IMCO SrMagaling, Jemm16 58.29

IMCO SoSantos, Jenny17 1:07.38

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN SoYee, Darren1 33.01

LOWE FrLee, Dennis2 37.00

WALL SoWong, Stanley3 37.71

LOWE FrTavares, Gerard4 40.85

WSHN FrWong, Collin5 43.23

BALB SoLi, Walter6 47.03

LOWE FrChen, Eric7 47.17

MISS JrMulholland, Harry--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 59.67 2014 Alika Lew-Koga

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BALB FrChin, Audrey1 1:02.00

30.19 31.81

LOWE JrLi, Sherita2 1:03.25

30.50 32.75

LICN JrMcKay, Megan3 1:05.72

31.18 34.54

LICN FrVolpe, Etana4 1:13.15

35.64 37.51

GALI FRTam, Kayla5 1:13.46

36.01 37.45

LOWE FrTse, Monica6 1:13.56

35.06 38.50
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Preliminaries ...   (#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity)

LICN SrDo, Shannon7 1:14.82

36.28 38.54

LICN SrChan, Ester8 1:24.61

BALB SrHuang, Kelli9 1:34.65

LOWE JrJones, Maia--- DQ

34.75 37.00

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 54.31 2013 Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SrKim, Matthew1 56.36

27.48 28.88

LOWE SoChu, Jacob2 1:06.79

31.83 34.96

LOWE SoHuang, Andy3 1:09.20

32.04 37.16

LICN SrNguyen, Jonathan4 1:15.83

32.40 43.43

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 34.93 2015 Connie Yuen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE FrYuen, Connie1 34.93

BALB JrTruong, Jasmine2 39.31

LOWE SrZadoorian, Lori3 40.07

LOWE FrChang, Beverly4 40.85

WSHN FrChoy, Kelsey5 40.91

LICN SoTang, Lydia6 41.57

LICN JrMarquez, Lauren7 44.07

LOWE FrChiu, Calista8 45.21

MISS SrMcdonald, Christina9 45.70

GALI SoLiang, Emily10 46.75

LICN SoZhang, Emily11 46.86

WSHN SoGuan, Deanna12 47.34

WSHN FrLin, Serena13 47.47

BALB FrWong, Samantha14 52.65

IMCO SoGuardado, Catita15 55.37

IMCO SrDearden, Michelle16 1:13.23

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.25 2012 Andrew Lee

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LICN FrLin, Wesley1 33.21

LOWE SoHyunh, Dean2 33.40

BALB JrLitle, Jackson3 33.83

GALI SoLau, James4 35.06

BALB SoLuu, Hanley5 36.04

WSHN FrUng, Victor6 36.30

WSHN JrMah, Kyle7 36.60

LICN JrLao, Brandon8 37.85

WALL SoHsu, Jonathan9 38.99

GALI SoHuang, Andrew10 39.00

GALI SoWoo, Wesley11 39.55

WALL SrLu, Dennison12 40.03

MISS SoTam, Lawrence13 40.35

WSHN SoHow, William14 41.75

MISS JrBouhassoun, Salem15 41.88

LOWE FrYu, Kenny16 47.90

GALI FrHuang, Gunnar--- DQ

WSHN FrGorobets, Valentin--- DQ

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:07.27 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOWE SrBui, Amanda1 1:09.28

32.44 36.84

LOWE SrKeung, Michelle2 1:14.45

35.05 39.40

LOWE SrTang, Hannah3 1:16.66

36.29 40.37

LOWE FrTse, Monica4 1:16.92

36.35 40.57

LICN JrSmithstein, Eliana5 1:17.26

36.31 40.95

WSHN JrUng, Selena6 1:23.24

39.17 44.07

BALB SrYeung, Floris7 1:25.46

40.70 44.76

BALB SrHappe, Emily8 1:28.28

40.57 47.71

WSHN FrWong, Ashli9 1:28.41

40.09 48.32

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992 Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WSHN SoTran, Taylor1 1:02.69

29.25 33.44

LOWE SoWong, Vince2 1:06.02

30.99 35.03

LOWE SoHuang, Andy3 1:07.49

31.32 36.17

LICN SrLee, Jason4 1:09.61

32.24 37.37

WSHN JrLieu, John5 1:10.28

32.37 37.91

LOWE JrGreenhill, Jullian6 1:12.76

34.17 38.59

LOWE SrWong, Jacob7 1:12.92

34.52 38.40
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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.45 2010 Lowell High School

M. Cheung, H. Tang, A. Ejima, L. Bainbridge

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 2:07.07

Eilers, Amy Fr Yuen, Connie Fr

Khuu, Emily Fr Balzer, Nicole Fr

31.19 34.81 29.5031.57

ALICN2 2:20.70

Woo, April So Tang, Lydia So

Tam, Cassandra Fr Tam, Fiona Fr

33.80 41.74 27.8337.33

AWSHN3 2:23.94

Lau, Irene Jr Choy, Kelsey Fr

Dang, Fiona Jr Yim, Jacquelyn Jr

36.69 39.20 32.9735.08

AWALL4 2:35.35

Nguyen, Rachel Sr Sandoral, Nikka So

Dajani, Rama So Gong, Sharon Sr

43.01 42.70 32.8036.84

ABALB--- DQ

Jones, Stella So Truong, Jasmine Jr

Tang, Anna Sr Truong, Joyce Jr

45.03 39.40 1:12.53

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:55.49 2013 Lowell High School

L. Tam, A. Chow, G. Freedland, J. Jiang

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGALI1 1:57.35

Ganbold, Dandar Fr Lau, James So

Lau, Joe Jr Beaman, Cooper So

30.92 32.41 24.6129.41

ALICN2 1:57.50

Yee, Darren So Lin, Wesley Fr

Zheng, Michael So Chan, Jeffery Fr

31.53 34.02 25.1226.83

ABALB3 2:01.88

Tran, Wilson So Litle, Jackson Jr

Luu, Jason So Luu, Hanley So

31.31 33.38 24.4632.73

AWSHN4 2:06.31

Huang, Brian Fr Mah, Kyle Jr

Ung, Victor Fr Cheung, Eric Jr

33.38 35.78 25.5831.57

ALOWE5 2:10.42

Hyunh, Dean So Wong, Justin Fr

Lee, Dennis Fr Chan, Victor Fr

32.63 35.90 30.7931.10

AWALL6 2:23.18

Wong, Stanley So Hsu, Jonathan So

Lu, Dennison Sr Huang, Wilson So

36.03 39.27 33.5134.37

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:52.28 2011 Lowell High School

A Lew-Koga, A Chun, M Morucci, L Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 1:53.68

Li, Sherita Jr Bui, Amanda Sr

Lam, Kenya So Mignolia, Madeleine So

28.27 31.37 26.2627.78

ALICN2 1:59.49

McKay, Megan Jr Smithstein, Eliana Jr

Vu, Brooke Fr Wong, Victoria Fr

29.09 35.53 26.6328.24

ABALB3 2:04.84

Chin, Audrey Fr Yeung, Floris Sr

Chen, Betty Jr Lin, Kayla Fr

28.59 37.12 28.9630.17

AGALI4 2:09.36

Tam, Kayla FR Ou, Katie Jr

Ramirez, Andrea So Van Natta, Ava SO

33.13 38.98 27.5029.75

AWSHN5 2:10.65

Apelo, Colette Sr Ung, Selena Jr

Yeh, Helen Fr Wong, Ashli Fr

31.98 36.27 31.5030.90

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:40.80 2013 Lincoln High School

Jared Vu, Jordan Vu, R Tam, D Tang

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSHN1 1:41.52

Lee, Jun Woo Fr Tran, Taylor So

Liang, Marco Jr Phan, Jerry Sr

27.61 27.61 22.3323.97

ALOWE2 1:41.73

Kim, Matthew Sr Wong, Vince So

Lew, Derek So Chiu, Brandon Jr

26.27 29.14 22.3323.99

ALICN3 1:49.73

Nguyen, Jonathan Sr Lee, Jason Sr

Tam, Roy Sr Tang, Dylan Sr

29.45 30.12 22.8627.30

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:15.95 2012 Kelsey Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OCON FrLy, Camellia1 2:14.02

29.30 33.39 35.4835.85

IMCO SoHoudre, Claudia2 2:24.65

32.03 36.95 36.9438.73

LOWE SoZeng, Olivia3 2:28.98

33.93 38.15 37.4339.47

LICN SoWoo, April4 2:34.45

33.73 36.98 42.6341.11

LOWE FrChang, Beverly5 2:51.36

35.23 42.31 46.9946.83

LOWE FrKwong, Nicole6 2:56.06

38.27 43.79 45.9148.09

LICN SoZhang, Emily7 3:01.12

37.20 45.10 49.2949.53

BALB JrTruong, Joyce8 3:24.32

41.66 50.75 54.3557.56

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:15 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004 Garlen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN SoZheng, Michael1 2:09.15

28.53 32.63 33.0534.94

GALI FrGanbold, Dandar2 2:13.13

29.24 33.53 35.0435.32

WSHN JrCheung, Eric3 2:20.14

30.31 35.60 34.4439.79

GALI SoMunoz, Kyle4 2:20.39

29.22 33.77 39.6937.71

WSHN SoYe, Andy5 2:22.59

31.41 35.26 37.9337.99

LOWE FrLee, Dennis6 2:28.77

31.89 36.06 40.9739.85

BALB JrLitle, Jackson7 2:32.33

29.92 36.51 44.8341.07

BALB SoNgo, Christopher8 2:34.61

33.11 37.20 41.2143.09

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SrWong, Elizabeth1 2:02.87

28.13 31.07 31.4532.22

LOWE SrAdams, Ingrid2 2:15.59

31.86 34.75 33.7435.24

GALI FRTam, Kayla3 2:20.68

31.71 34.95 37.1836.84

BALB JrChen, Betty4 2:23.95

33.50 36.86 36.0237.57

BALB SrLouie, Jacqueline5 2:41.75

37.20 40.64 41.0042.91

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN JrLiang, Marco1 1:48.76

24.68 26.74 29.0528.29

LOWE SrLam, Kenny2 1:54.32

25.34 28.13 30.9629.89

WSHN FrLee, Jun Woo3 1:56.36

25.25 28.77 31.9730.37

LOWE SoStielstra, Peter4 1:58.28

26.69 30.22 30.2731.10

LICN SrTam, Roy5 1:58.72

26.57 29.49 31.3131.35

LOWE SoLee, Brian6 2:08.17

26.23 31.72 35.0735.15
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Finals ...   (#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity)

WSHN JrChen, Eric7 2:08.42

28.42 31.54 34.7633.70

LOWE FrWong, Derek8 2:13.41

29.23 32.82 35.9935.37

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:09.57 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SoMerry, Sarah1 1:13.59

33.05 40.54

LOWE FrTom, Jennifer2 1:14.05

34.17 39.88

LICN SoTang, Lydia3 1:17.66

35.36 42.30

LOWE SrTom, Patricia4 1:17.83

34.40 43.43

LOWE JrLee, Jocelyn5 1:21.05

37.56 43.49

BALB JrTruong, Jasmine6 1:28.41

41.87 46.54

LICN SoChan, Evelyn7 1:29.32

40.98 48.34

MISS SrWilliams, Tess8 1:29.84

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BALB SoLuu, Hanley1 1:03.78

28.82 34.96

LICN FrLin, Wesley2 1:07.31

32.77 34.54

LOWE SoHyunh, Dean3 1:07.33

31.35 35.98

GALI SoLin, Jordan4 1:07.79

30.69 37.10

WSHN FrUng, Victor5 1:11.34

33.25 38.09

LICN JrLam, Brandon6 1:26.62

41.38 45.24

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SrBui, Amanda1 2:18.58

28.80 34.30 34.5640.92

LICN JrSmithstein, Eliana2 2:30.63

32.07 39.45 36.1442.97

LOWE SoTaniguchi, Junko3 2:35.43

33.14 39.44 37.6745.18

LOWE SrLouie, Natalie4 2:48.56

33.27 41.96 43.4949.84

BALB SrYeung, Floris5 2:54.82

36.48 48.62 41.4248.30

MISS SrAu, Melissa6 3:36.80

49.61 51.98 50.171:05.04

LOWE SoLam, Kenya--- DQ

29.50 35.87 31.7442.34

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN SoTran, Taylor1 1:59.09

25.69 15.65 1:02.0815.67

LOWE SrKim, Matthew2 2:05.07

26.50 29.94 31.2937.34

LOWE JrChiu, Brandon3 2:08.56

26.43 31.72 31.1139.30

LOWE SrChow, Aaron4 2:16.18

28.14 34.89 33.5239.63

LOWE SrWong, Jacob5 2:30.65

32.17 38.58 38.2241.68

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013 Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE FrKhuu, Emily1 27.71

GALI SOVan Natta, Ava2 27.97

LICN FrTam, Fiona3 28.22

LOWE FrBalzer, Nicole4 29.44

GALI FrSenel, Aryana5 29.49

IMCO SoHoudre, Claudia6 29.77

LOWE JrYuen, Bonnie7 30.69

LICN JrCheung, Tiffany8 31.68

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 25.32 2010 James Kwan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN FrChan, Jeffery1 25.92

GALI SoBeaman, Cooper2 26.55

GALI SoLiang, Steven3 27.36

LICN JrLao, Brandon4 27.60

BALB SoLuu, Jason5 28.20

WSHN FrHuang, Brian6 28.25

LOWE FrChan, Victor7 28.59

LOWE JrNelson, Josef8 29.14

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 24.72 2012 Kristie Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SoMignolia, Madeleine1 25.64

LOWE JrYee, Amanda2 26.06

WSHN SrApelo, Colette3 26.57

LICN FrWong, Victoria4 26.69

LICN SrTan, Karen5 28.15

ACAS SoWu, Isabell6 28.38

WSHN FrYeh, Helen7 28.44

LICN SrDo, Shannon8 29.20

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 21.89 2015 Derek Lew

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SoLew, Derek1 22.18

LICN SrTang, Dylan2 23.25

WSHN SrPhan, Jerry3 23.34

LOWE JrZhu, Tennyson4 23.84

WSHN JrCheung, Ethan5 24.06

LOWE SoWong, Vince6 25.34

WSHN SoLim, John7 26.24

LOWE SrQuan, Bruce8 26.34

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.44 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GALI SoRamirez, Andrea1 32.33

LOWE FrThai, Lily2 32.43

LOWE FrTom, Jennifer3 32.95

LOWE FrGon, Olivia4 35.73

LICN FrMuraki, Rika5 36.10

LICN SoChan, Evelyn6 37.18

LICN FrWong, Gwendoyln7 37.23

LICN FrTam, Cassandra8 38.60

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012 Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BALB SoTran, Wilson1 28.01

OCON FrJian, Gary2 28.51

LICN SoZheng, Michael3 28.79

GALI JrLau, Joe4 29.83

GALI SoMunoz, Kyle5 31.33

WSHN SoYe, Andy6 31.68

LOWE FrLiang, Aaron7 36.10

LICN JrLam, Brandon8 38.14

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 58.27 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BALB FrChin, Audrey1 1:00.77

28.60 32.17

LOWE SoMignolia, Madeleine2 1:02.02

29.63 32.39

LOWE SoLam, Kenya3 1:02.18

28.86 33.32

LICN FrVu, Brooke4 1:03.67

29.74 33.93

LOWE SrKeung, Michelle5 1:04.43

29.72 34.71

LICN FrVolpe, Etana6 1:07.90

31.17 36.73

LOWE SrAdams, Ingrid7 1:11.60

33.99 37.61
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Finals ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

BALB SrHuang, Kelli8 1:40.49

43.59 56.90

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SoLew, Derek1 55.15

25.46 29.69

WSHN FrLee, Jun Woo2 57.30

26.89 30.41

WSHN JrLieu, John3 57.62

26.89 30.73

LICN SrTam, Roy4 58.54

27.84 30.70

LOWE SoStielstra, Peter5 59.51

28.14 31.37

LOWE SrChow, Aaron6 1:00.52

28.01 32.51

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999 Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN FrTam, Fiona1 1:05.44

30.36 35.08

GALI FrSenel, Aryana2 1:06.47

31.26 35.21

LOWE JrYuen, Bonnie3 1:07.04

32.68 34.36

LOWE SoZeng, Olivia4 1:08.10

32.94 35.16

WSHN JrDang, Fiona5 1:08.72

32.84 35.88

WSHN JrLau, Irene6 1:08.95

32.74 36.21

WALL SoSandoral, Nikka7 1:09.43

32.86 36.57

LICN JrCheung, Tiffany8 1:09.47

32.53 36.94

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004 Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BALB SoTran, Wilson1 56.46

27.31 29.15

GALI SoLin, Jordan2 56.99

26.97 30.02

LOWE SrNg, Brendon3 57.40

27.80 29.60

WSHN JrCheung, Eric4 59.07

28.89 30.18

LICN FrChan, Jeffery5 1:01.35

30.17 31.18

GALI FrGanbold, Dandar6 1:01.70

29.26 32.44

BALB SoLuu, Jason7 1:04.98

30.95 34.03

LOWE JrNelson, Josef8 1:05.37

31.19 34.18

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 53.79 2001 Josefa Carlin

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE JrLi, Sherita1 54.95

26.31 28.64

LICN FrWong, Victoria2 58.36

27.26 31.10

LOWE JrYee, Amanda3 59.52

28.24 31.28

WSHN SrApelo, Colette4 1:00.03

29.24 30.79

GALI JrOu, Katie5 1:00.29

28.44 31.85

LOWE SrTang, Hannah6 1:02.47

29.71 32.76

LOWE JrJones, Maia7 1:02.82

29.95 32.87

LICN SrTan, Karen8 1:02.84

29.56 33.28

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 47.01 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN JrLiang, Marco1 49.31

LICN SrTang, Dylan2 50.25

LOWE JrChiu, Brandon3 50.44

LOWE SrLam, Kenny4 50.78

LOWE JrZhu, Tennyson5 52.44

WSHN JrCheung, Ethan6 52.78

LOWE SoChu, Jacob7 56.22

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:50 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 6:29.06 2012 Stephanie Chen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OCON FrLy, Camellia1 5:59.43

32.10 35.65 36.7637.01

36.79 36.89 36.26 36.97

35.94 35.06

LOWE FrBalzer, Nicole2 6:28.87

33.33 36.46 39.7438.91

40.07 40.28 40.88 39.84

40.02 39.34

LOWE JrLee, Jocelyn3 7:17.38

40.71 43.77 44.9844.40

45.30 44.94 44.76 43.82

43.17 41.53

LOWE SrZadoorian, Lori4 7:36.69

36.35 41.53 46.9044.82

48.51 48.05 48.44 48.20

47.80 46.09

WSHN FrChoy, Kelsey5 7:48.14

38.90 44.50 47.8246.25

48.53 49.26 49.01 49.60

50.27 44.00

WSHN JrDang, Fiona6 7:54.84

36.42 43.00 49.5548.43

50.15 50.58 51.28 49.48

49.62 46.33

LICN JrMarquez, Lauren7 8:48.15

38.03 48.04 55.3455.02

56.44 55.00 56.20 54.98

55.80 53.30

BALB SoJones, Stella8 8:54.68

43.48 53.40 1:49.82

1:46.02

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:55.32 2014 Andrew Au

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

OCON FrJian, Gary1 6:07.62

32.41 35.88 37.8237.36

37.79 37.97 38.94 38.35

36.90 34.20

LICN SoYee, Darren2 6:33.81

29.90 35.13 39.5238.39

41.44 41.89 43.05 42.31

42.28 39.90

LOWE FrChan, Victor3 6:38.24

32.26 37.13 40.2439.60

40.99 41.58 41.42 41.65

42.72 40.65

WSHN FrHuang, Brian4 6:39.25

33.51 38.04 40.6738.98

42.04 42.52 42.20 41.99

41.60 37.70

WALL SrMah, Gordon5 7:29.00

35.18 41.40 45.6244.79

46.80 47.42 48.75 47.18

48.28 43.58

BALB SoNgo, Christopher6 7:32.08

35.78 41.04 45.7844.71

47.82 47.64 47.82 50.84

48.55 42.10

LOWE FrWong, Justin7 7:43.81

38.48 44.73 49.2146.41

49.27 49.81 48.53 47.21

48.11 42.05

LICN FrDoroodian, Saam--- DQ

34.10 40.40 42.8940.99

44.01 44.28 44.76 1:29.77

38.78
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#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SrWong, Elizabeth1 5:32.48

29.47 32.03 33.4133.38

33.97 34.58 34.31 34.30

33.82 33.21

LICN FrVu, Brooke2 5:36.64

30.09 32.96 34.6233.63

34.12 34.13 34.22 34.66

34.58 33.63

LICN JrMcKay, Megan3 5:45.52

29.78 32.61 34.4133.68

34.81 35.40 35.88 36.76

37.36 34.83

BALB SrLouie, Jacqueline4 7:23.91

38.93 42.00 46.0144.46

45.10 46.42 47.13 46.51

45.01 42.34

BALB SoLi, Tracy5 9:38.99

44.93 52.57 1:03.2858.52

1:01.67 1:01.12 1:00.96 1:01.89

59.04 55.01

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN SrPhan, Jerry1 5:34.15

28.92 31.51 33.7132.61

33.97 34.46 34.84 34.98

34.80 34.35

LOWE SoLee, Brian2 5:41.39

28.87 31.78 35.4733.31

35.03 35.35 35.76 35.83

36.48 33.51

WSHN JrChen, Eric3 5:45.85

29.48 32.98 34.2334.41

34.62 35.15 35.53 36.59

36.60 36.26

LOWE FrWong, Derek4 5:59.85

29.93 34.11 37.0035.91

37.85 37.52 37.59 37.81

36.95 35.18

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:41.76 2012 Lowell High School

A Lew-Koga, A Azus, K Leung, L Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 1:46.67

Wong, Elizabeth Sr Lam, Kenya So

Mignolia, Madeleine So Yee, Amanda Jr

26.81 26.39 26.9326.54

ALICN2 1:48.54

Tan, Karen Sr Volpe, Etana Fr

Vu, Brooke Fr Wong, Victoria Fr

28.29 26.96 26.7426.55

ABALB3 1:53.72

Lin, Kayla Fr Chen, Betty Jr

Happe, Emily Sr Chin, Audrey Fr

28.63 28.17 25.8631.06

AWSHN4 1:53.98

Ung, Selena Jr Wong, Ashli Fr

Yeh, Helen Fr Apelo, Colette Sr

27.95 30.33 26.8728.83

AGALI5 1:54.81

Senel, Aryana Fr Tam, Kayla FR

Ou, Katie Jr Van Natta, Ava SO

31.32 28.33 27.9627.20

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:32.11 2010 Lowell High School

N Kwan, K Lee, N Pasquinzo, S Huang

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSHN1 1:31.07

Tran, Taylor So Lee, Jun Woo Fr

Phan, Jerry Sr Liang, Marco Jr

23.13 22.63 22.4722.84

ALOWE2 1:35.98

Huang, Andy So Lam, Kenny Sr

Stielstra, Peter So Zhu, Tennyson Jr

25.66 23.59 23.6023.13

ALICN3 1:43.40

Tam, Roy Sr Nguyen, Jonathan Sr

Lee, Jason Sr Tang, Dylan Sr

25.30 28.42 22.9526.73

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 32.16 2015 Amy Eilers

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE FrEilers, Amy1 31.13

LOWE SoMerry, Sarah2 34.11

LICN SoWoo, April3 34.18

GALI SoChan, Corrinna4 34.21

LOWE FrThai, Lily5 34.76

LOWE FrGon, Olivia6 35.89

WSHN JrLau, Irene7 38.11

LICN FrMuraki, Rika8 38.80

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN SoYee, Darren1 31.36

WALL SoWong, Stanley2 35.30

LOWE FrLee, Dennis3 36.01

LOWE FrTavares, Gerard4 37.78

WSHN FrWong, Collin5 43.20

BALB SoLi, Walter6 44.82

LOWE FrChen, Eric7 45.19

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 59.67 2014 Alika Lew-Koga

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BALB FrChin, Audrey1 1:00.78

29.73 31.05

LOWE JrLi, Sherita2 1:01.17

29.99 31.18

LICN JrMcKay, Megan3 1:04.29

31.00 33.29

LICN FrVolpe, Etana4 1:06.73

32.03 34.70

GALI FRTam, Kayla5 1:12.81

35.15 37.66

LICN SrDo, Shannon6 1:14.63

35.69 38.94

LOWE FrTse, Monica7 1:14.92

35.34 39.58

LICN SrChan, Ester8 1:21.52

39.62 41.90

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 54.31 2013 Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SrKim, Matthew1 56.13

27.66 28.47

LOWE SoHuang, Andy2 1:03.33

30.32 33.01

LOWE SoChu, Jacob3 1:05.99

32.05 33.94

LICN SrNguyen, Jonathan4 1:06.73

31.26 35.47

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 34.93 2015 Connie Yuen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE FrYuen, Connie1 35.53

BALB JrTruong, Jasmine2 39.63

LOWE SrZadoorian, Lori3 40.19

LOWE FrChang, Beverly4 40.79

WSHN FrChoy, Kelsey5 40.93

LICN SoTang, Lydia6 41.39

LICN JrMarquez, Lauren7 45.69

LOWE FrChiu, Calista8 45.89

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.25 2012 Andrew Lee

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LICN FrLin, Wesley1 32.56

BALB JrLitle, Jackson2 33.15

LOWE SoHyunh, Dean3 33.40

GALI SoLau, James4 33.47

WSHN FrUng, Victor5 35.87

LICN JrLao, Brandon6 36.98
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Finals ...   (#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity)

WSHN JrMah, Kyle7 37.33

BALB SoLuu, Hanley8 37.80

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:07.27 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOWE SrBui, Amanda1 1:09.80

32.55 37.25

LOWE SrKeung, Michelle2 1:14.73

35.18 39.55

LOWE SrTang, Hannah3 1:15.46

35.94 39.52

LOWE FrTse, Monica4 1:17.67

36.55 41.12

LICN JrSmithstein, Eliana5 1:18.28

37.11 41.17

WSHN JrUng, Selena6 1:21.26

38.84 42.42

BALB SrYeung, Floris7 1:25.84

40.79 45.05

BALB SrHappe, Emily8 1:27.70

40.43 47.27

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992 Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WSHN SoTran, Taylor1 1:02.80

29.20 33.60

LOWE SoWong, Vince2 1:04.91

30.56 34.35

LICN SrLee, Jason3 1:09.45

31.91 37.54

LOWE SoHuang, Andy4 1:10.88

32.77 38.11

WSHN JrLieu, John5 1:10.92

33.11 37.81

LOWE JrGreenhill, Jullian6 1:12.05

33.82 38.23

LOWE SrWong, Jacob7 1:13.17

34.66 38.51

 
#39  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.38 2013 Lowell High School

E Heyert, L Dechakul, B Yuen, S Chen

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 1:54.01

Thai, Lily Fr Balzer, Nicole Fr

Yuen, Connie Fr Remstedt, Anna So

29.82 29.10 26.3528.74

ALICN2 1:57.97

Tang, Lydia So Woo, April So

Tam, Cassandra Fr Tam, Fiona Fr

30.53 29.15 27.6530.64

AWSHN3 2:05.89

Lau, Irene Jr Lee, Evelynne Fr

Huang, Crystal Dang, Fiona Jr

31.51 33.08 28.3232.98

AWALL4 2:14.79

Nguyen, Rachel Sr Gong, Sharon Sr

Dajani, Rama So Sandoral, Nikka So

37.58 33.58 29.8133.82

ABALB5 2:19.38

Fang, Wendy Fr Truong, Jasmine Jr

Truong, Joyce Jr Tang, Anna Sr

35.20 34.07 32.9837.13

 
#40  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:42.65 2014 Lowell

B Ng, L Tam, J Wiley, B Lee

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALICN1 1:43.59

Chan, Jeffery Fr Lin, Wesley Fr

Yee, Darren So Zheng, Michael So

26.00 26.61 25.1225.86

ABALB2 1:44.46

Lui, Calvin Sr Tran, Wilson So

Luu, Jason So Luu, Hanley So

28.48 24.97 24.0826.93

AGALI3 1:44.94

Lau, James So Munoz, Kyle So

Lin, Jordan So Beaman, Cooper So

26.80 27.02 25.3825.74

ALOWE4 1:47.36

Nelson, Josef Jr Hyunh, Dean So

Lee, Dennis Fr Chan, Victor Fr

29.32 29.04 21.9627.04

AWSHN5 1:47.95

Huang, Brian Fr Mah, Kyle Jr

Ung, Victor Fr Cheung, Eric Jr

28.22 26.93 25.5227.28

AWALL6 2:06.37

Huang, Wilson So Mah, Gordon Sr

Hsu, Jonathan So Lu, Dennison Sr

35.89 32.57 28.3629.55

 
#41  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:45.16 2014 Lowell

A Lew-Koga, A Bui, S Li, E Wong

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 3:50.24

Bui, Amanda Sr Wong, Elizabeth Sr

Yee, Amanda Jr Li, Sherita Jr

27.56 57.70 57.6927.55

27.82 59.90 26.21 54.95

ALICN2 4:18.25

Chan, Ester Sr McKay, Megan Jr

Smithstein, Eliana Jr Do, Shannon Sr

31.84 1:08.04 1:00.2628.72

30.14 1:03.27 31.11 1:06.68

ABALB3 4:39.73

Lin, Kayla Fr Yeung, Floris Sr

Happe, Emily Sr Chen, Betty Jr

1:05.42 1:40.12 36.59

30.72 1:04.21

 
#42  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:20.95 2013 Lincoln High School

Jared Vu, D Tang, R Tam, Jordan Vu

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOWE1 3:17.88

Lew, Derek So Lam, Kenny Sr

Chiu, Brandon Jr Kim, Matthew Sr

22.97 48.59 50.5823.87

23.26 49.40 23.45 49.31

AWSHN2 3:45.12

Chen, Eric Jr Lim, John So

Cheung, Ethan Jr Lieu, John Jr

27.12 57.94 58.7227.57

25.83 53.67 25.90 54.79

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 195

2. Lincoln 106

3. Balboa 79

4. Washington 34

5. Galileo 32

6. Academy of Arts & Sciences 3

7. Mission 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 186

2. Washington 141

3. Lincoln 58

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 181

2. Lincoln 84

3. Washington 44

4. Galileo 32

5. Wallenberg 22

6. Balboa 20

7. O'Connell 18

8. Immaculate Conception Academy 10

9. Mission 1

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lincoln 104

2. Galileo 84



City College of San Francisco HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 3:48 PM  4/25/2015  Page 6

AAA League Championship Meet 2015 - 4/24/2015 to 4/25/2015

Results - AAA Finals
(Scores - Men)

3. Balboa 76

4. Lowell 66

5. Washington 58

6. Wallenberg 23

7. O'Connell 16
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